
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 180.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 166.0 140.0 10

2 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.0 135.0 8

3 Emercyn McGinnis Winfield High School 172.0 120.0 6

4 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 120.0 4

5 Mae Nicholson South Haven 180.0 115.0 2

6 AJ O'Brien Chanute High School 178.0 110.0 1

7 Cambree   Lawler Remington High School 178.6 110.0 0

8 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 180.0 105.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 172.5 90.0 0

10 Izzi Shipley Norwich High School 174.5 85.0 0

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.0 75.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 300.0 10

2 Emercyn McGinnis Winfield High School 172.0 240.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.0 240.0 6

4 Cambree   Lawler Remington High School 178.6 235.0 4

5 AJ O'Brien Chanute High School 178.0 215.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 172.5 195.0 1

7 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 166.0 175.0 0

8 Mae Nicholson South Haven 180.0 175.0 0

9 Izzi Shipley Norwich High School 174.5 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.0 135.0 0

11 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 180.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 160.0 10

2 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.0 135.0 8

3 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 166.0 130.0 6

4 Cambree   Lawler Remington High School 178.6 125.0 4

5 Emercyn McGinnis Winfield High School 172.0 120.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 172.5 110.0 1

7 Mae Nicholson South Haven 180.0 110.0 0

8 Izzi Shipley Norwich High School 174.5 100.0 0

9 AJ O'Brien Chanute High School 178.0 90.0 0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.0 90.0 0

11 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 180.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 580.0 10

2 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.0 510.0 8

3 Emercyn McGinnis Winfield High School 172.0 480.0 6

4 Cambree   Lawler Remington High School 178.6 470.0 4

5 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 166.0 445.0 2

6 AJ O'Brien Chanute High School 178.0 415.0 1

7 Mae Nicholson South Haven 180.0 400.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 172.5 395.0 0

9 Izzi Shipley Norwich High School 174.5 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.0 300.0 0

11 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 180.0 105.0 0


